
Financial Aid  
Disbursement Schedule 

Fall 2014

Financial Aid/Business Office  
Processes

Refunds Deposited 
  Higher One

Tuesday, September 9, 2014 Tuesday, September 16, 2014

1st Time Loan Borrowers included 
Wednesday, September 24, 2014 Wednesday, October 1, 2014

Monday, October 13, 2014 Friday, October 17, 2014

Monday, October 27, 2014 Friday, October 31, 2014

Monday, November 10, 2014 Friday, November 14, 2014

Monday, November 24, 2014 Wednesday, December 3, 2014






